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NATIONAL COMPETITIONS AND FRIENDLIES 
 

 See Notice Board for dates and entry for the following competitions: 
 

Egham  :  Mason  :  Vivienne  :  Wessex  :  Yetton 
 

FRIENDLIES 
 

See Notice Board for entry sheets 

 
 
 

DATE TEAM 
HOME/

AWAY 
CONFIRMED 

Sat 15 Oct 22 Highworth Home To be confirmed 

Sat 29 Oct 22 R Wootton Bassett Home CONFIRMED 

Sat 12 Nov 22 Haydon Wick Home CONFIRMED 

Sat 26 Nov 22 Wanborough Home To be confirmed 

Sat  3 Dec 22 Purton Home To be confirmed 

Sat  7 Jan 23 Town Gardens Home To be confirmed 

Sat 14 Jan 23 Swindon Home To be confirmed 

Sat 21 Jan 23    Fairford Home CONFIRMED 

Sat 28 Jan 23 West End Home To be confirmed 

Sat  4 Feb 23 North End Home CONFIRMED 

Sat 11 Feb 23 Wroughton Home To be confirmed 

Sat 18 Feb 23 Stratton Churchways Home To be confirmed 

Sat 25 Feb 23 Supermarine Home CONFIRMED 

Sat  4 Mar 23 Rivermead Home To be confirmed 

Sat 11 Mar 23  Westlecot AWAY CONFIRMED 

 
 
 


